
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09 199/11 398/20
2 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06 198/05 395/11
3 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 199/06 195/09 394/15
4 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 198/10 195/06 393/16
5 147055 Buster Vedfeldt Ganløse Skytteforening 197/08 195/09 392/17
6 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 194/06 197/10 391/16
7 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund 191/03 192/07 383/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/08 195/07 392/15
2 141447 Theo Sass Frederikssund 195/06 192/08 387/14
3 150871 Christian Kaccem Frederikssund 180/01 177/03 357/04
4 151532 Emmy Vinholt Sass Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 162/00 173/03 335/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06 199/10 397/16
2 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 196/10 199/12 395/22
3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10 198/08 395/18
4 145264 Therkel Haagemann Ganløse Skytteforening 195/08 195/05 390/13
5 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 192/06 193/04 385/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 131328 Sebastian Ebert Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/09 198/08 398/17
2 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/07 198/12 396/19
3 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Ganløse Skytteforening 197/07 198/07 395/14
4 137337 Signe Fritzen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/11 196/11 395/22
5 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/10 198/10 394/20
6 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/04 193/05 390/09
7 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 196/07 192/06 388/13
8 147057 Isak Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 191/04 192/07 383/11
9 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/03 175/04 363/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk 196/08 192/03 388/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 192/05 186/06 378/11
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge 187/05 188/04 375/09
3 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 189/02 185/05 374/07
4 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/04 190/04 372/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1

Resultatliste
1. Rangliste - Frederikssund - 50m
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1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 199/15 399/29
2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/09 198/06 395/15
3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 194/09 200/10 394/19
4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 195/09 197/08 392/17
5 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund 195/06 193/05 388/11
6 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 193/08 193/07 386/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/16 200/12 400/28
2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening 199/14 200/16 399/30
3 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund 199/14 200/15 399/29
4 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/12 199/12 398/24
5 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 197/08 198/10 395/18
6 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - 196/11 198/09 394/20
7 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/08 197/13 394/21
8 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/10 195/06 393/16
9 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/13 194/02 393/15
10 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/08 199/08 392/16
11 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/06 196/06 391/12
12 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund 194/05 193/07 387/12
13 85340 Morten Stockflet Blovstrød SG&I - 189/05 194/07 383/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/13 197/07 393/20
2 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 195/05 194/02 389/07
3 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund 195/05 193/06 388/11
4 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 189/07 197/11 386/18
5 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund 193/05 193/06 386/11
6 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 191/07 194/04 385/11
7 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - 194/08 189/02 383/10
8 144652 Steen Brasch Frederikssund 192/08 186/03 378/11
9 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 187/04 187/02 374/06
10 150533 Michael Bech Lisbjerg Frederikssund 179/03 193/05 372/08
11 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 183/04 183/03 366/07
12 64428 lizzie schnor Søborg SG&I 174/02 185/01 359/03
13 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund 175/01 172/01 347/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund 193/08 188/00 381/08
2 146755 Kenneth Viggo Larsen Frederikssund 172/03 187/00 359/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09
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2 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 199/06
3 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 198/10
4 147055 Buster Vedfeldt Ganløse Skytteforening 197/08
5 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06
6 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 194/06
7 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund 191/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/08
2 141447 Theo Sass Frederikssund 195/06
3 150871 Christian Kaccem Frederikssund 180/01
4 151532 Emmy Vinholt Sass Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 162/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06
2 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10
3 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 196/10
4 145264 Therkel Haagemann Ganløse Skytteforening 195/08
5 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 131328 Sebastian Ebert Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/09
2 137337 Signe Fritzen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/11
3 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/07
4 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Ganløse Skytteforening 197/07
5 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/04
6 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/10
7 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 196/07
8 147057 Isak Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 191/04
9 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 124705 Christian Bannow Akademisk 196/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 192/05
2 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 189/02
3 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge 187/05
4 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14
2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/09
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3 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 195/09
4 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund 195/06
5 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 194/09
6 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 193/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/16
2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening 199/14
2 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund 199/14
4 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/13
5 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/12
6 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/10
7 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 197/08
7 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/08
9 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - 196/11
10 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/06
11 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund 194/05
12 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/08
13 85340 Morten Stockflet Blovstrød SG&I - 189/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/13
2 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 195/05
2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund 195/05
4 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - 194/08
5 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund 193/05
6 144652 Steen Brasch Frederikssund 192/08
7 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 191/07
8 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 189/07
9 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 187/04
10 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Stenløse Skytteforening 183/04
11 150533 Michael Bech Lisbjerg Frederikssund 179/03
12 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund 175/01
13 64428 lizzie schnor Søborg SG&I 174/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund 193/08
2 146755 Kenneth Viggo Larsen Frederikssund 172/03
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